
by Trip Name

TRIP SUMMARY 08/07/2025

36 - INGELS - AM

LOCATIONTIME

HM36

6:53 am BUS LOT 1

7:01 am E 114TH ST & MCKINLEY AVE 2

7:02 am 11223 MCKINLEY AVE 3

7:03 am DITMAN AVE & RUSKIN WAY 4

7:04 am 11308 BOOTH AVE 5

7:07 am MARSH AVE & RUSKIN WAY 6

7:08 am RUSKIN WAY & SYCAMORE TER 7

7:09 am MANCHESTER AVE & RUSKIN 

WAY ( GDA STUDENT )

 8

7:10 am PALMER AVE & RUSKIN WAY 9

7:11 am E 114TH ST & RICHMOND AVE 10

7:13 am 11417  PALMER AVE 11

7:15 am INGELS ELEMENTARY (4050) 12

47 - INGELS - AM

LOCATIONTIME

HM47

7:05 am 11116 BLUE RIDGE BLVD 

(LEARNING RAINBOW)

 1

7:08 am E 116TH ST & HOLIDAY DR 2

7:09 am E 118TH TER & HOLIDAY DR 3

7:10 am E 117TH ST & WINCHESTER AVE 4

7:13 am 11402 CRYSTAL AVE 5

7:15 am INGELS ELEMENTARY (4050) 6

63 - INGELS - AM

LOCATIONTIME

HM63

6:56 am 7908 LONGVIEW RD 1

6:57 am E 114TH ST & MANCHESTER AVE 2

6:58 am DELMAR ST & E 114TH ST 3

6:59 am E 114TH ST & SYCAMORE TER 4

7:01 am GREENWOOD RD & LONGVIEW 

RD

 5

7:01 am 8305 LONGVIEW RD 6

7:02 am DITMAN AVE & E 114TH TER 7

7:05 am E 114TH ST & GREENWOOD RD 8

7:06 am E 114TH ST & HERRICK AVE 9

7:09 am 8715 LONGVIEW RD 10

7:11 am E 116TH ST & MCKINLEY AVE 11

7:12 am E 116TH ST & GREENWOOD RD 12

7:13 am E 117TH ST & SYCAMORE DR 13

7:14 am DELMAR ST & SYCAMORE DR 14

7:15 am INGELS ELEMENTARY (4050) 15

90 - INGELS - AM

LOCATIONTIME

HM90

7:00 am 11923 FOOD LN 1

7:02 am E 122ND TER & RICHMOND AVE 2

7:05 am SOUTHVIEW DR & SUNSET CIR 3

7:06 am 11942 SMALLEY AVE 4

7:07 am E 119TH TER & SMALLEY AVE 5

7:08 am 11927 MANCHESTER AVE 6

7:09 am E 120TH ST & MANCHESTER AVE 7

7:09 am E 120TH ST & SYCAMORE AVE 8

7:10 am 11935 SYCAMORE AVE 9

7:11 am E 119TH TER & SYCAMORE AVE 10

7:13 am DELMAR ST & E 118TH TER 11

7:15 am INGELS ELEMENTARY (4050) 12

Routefinder Pro 12.16

We Care 

RL_TRI000137.RPTPage 1 of 1


